
Invitation for Bids (IFB) Page 1 
  

 
 

Invitation for Bids (IFB) 
 

 

 
BHUTAN POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 
Distribution & Customer Services Department 

Electricity Services Division 
Thimphu          

BPC/DCSD/ESD/PCU/2K20/654                                                                         December 14th , 2021 
 
Bhutan Power Corporation Limited would like to invite Sealed bids from eligible Small Class (W4) 
Bhutanese Contractors registered with Construction Development Board (CDB) having valid trade 
license and CDB certificate for the following work: 
 

Sl.No Descriptions Details 

1 Bids for 

“Annual Labour Contract Rate for Electrical 
Distribution Works Under Electricity Services 
Division, Bhutan Power Corporation LTD., 
Thimphu” 

2 Bid Security Nu. 38,504.00 

3 Cost of bid document Nu. 1,000/-  (Non-refundable) 

4 Date of sale 15.12.2021 – 30.12.2021 
5 Date of submission 30.12.2021 (Before 1300 hrs) 
6 Date of opening 30.12.2021 (1430 hrs) 
7 Venue for opening Office of Chief Manager  

 
Interested Contractors may purchase complete set of bidding documents on submission of written 
application along with copies of valid trade license and CDB registration certification to the Chief 
Manager, Electricity Services Division, Distribution & Customer Services Department, BPC, 
Thimphu on or before December 30th 2021 during working hours.  
For any other queries, +975 2 325 632 
 
                  
 
 
 

Chief Manager  


